
Sunday, Sep 7 at Green Bay Packers 4:25 OPEN 12-GAME END

Sunday, Sep 14 vs. Chicago Bears 1:00 OPEN 12-7pm

Monday, Sep 22 at Baltimore Ravens 8:15 TBD

Sunday, Sept 28 vs. Cleveland Browns 1:00 OPEN 12-7pm

Sunday, Oct 5 at Cincinnati Bengals 4:25 OPEN 12-GAME END

Sunday, Oct 12 at Kansas City Chiefs 8:20 OPEN 12-TBD

Monday, Oct 20 vs. Tampa Bay Buccs 7:00 TBD

BYE WEEK OPEN 12-7pm

Sunday, Nov 2 vs. Minnesota Vikings 1:00 OPEN 12-7pm

Sunday, Nov 9 at Washington Comm 4:25 OPEN 12-GAME END

Sunday, Nov 16 at Philadelphia Eagles 8:20 OPEN 12-TBD

Sunday, Nov 23 vs. New York Giants 1:00 OPEN 12-7pm

Thursday, Nov 27 vs. Green Bay Packers 1:00 CLOSED

Thursday, Dec 4 vs. Dallas Cowboys 8:15 OPEN 11:30-GAME END

Sunday, Dec 14 at Los Angeles Rams 4:25 OPEN 12-GAME END

Sunday, Dec 21 vs. Pittsburgh Steelers 4:25 OPEN 12-GAME END

Thursday, Dec 25 at Minnesota Vikings 4:30 CLOSED

TBD at Chicago Bears tbd TBD
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